

Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' grade An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University

Declared U/s 3 of UGC ACT 1956 vide Notification no.F.9-15/2001-U.3 of the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India

Karad, Dist.: Satara (Maharashtra State) Pin: 415539 Tel: 02164-241555-8 (Extn. 563)

Website: www.kimskarad.in | E-mail: coe@kimskarad.in

Calendar of Events ●

For B. Sc. Nursing, B. P. Th., B Pharmacy, B. Sc. Medical Imaging Technology & B. Sc. Perfusion Technology Admissions 2022-23

Date of Entrance Examination (Online Mode)	9 TH JULY 2022
Seat Numbers of candidates who are provisionally eligible for Entrance (website www.kimskarad.in)	5 TH JULY 2022
Date of Declaration of Result (Merit Number)	16 TH JULY 2022
Counseling Date	BPT – 19 th & 20 th July 2022 B Pharmacy – 22 nd & 23 rd July 2022 B. Sc. Nursing - 27 th to 29 th July 2022
Commencement of Academic Year	1 ST AUGUST 2022

Any changes will notified on website.

Competent Authority, KIMSDU, Karad.